
LOT 6 COLUMBIA COUNTY
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ORB 898-392, 901-989, WD 1094-

QUEST AVIATION INC
173 SE NEWELL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-4S-17-07479-106
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02/23/2017 BC 5.52 77,280 0 0 77,280

STANDARD
2

297,222
9,956
77,280

384,458
0

384,458
0

384,458
384,458

0

395,889

1287/0856 12/31/2014 WD U I 12 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPUS USA CREDIT UNI

QUEST AVIATION INC

1263/0514 9/25/2013 CT U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CAMPUS USA CREDIT U
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17210 COMMERCIAL 685 07/14/2000

HX Base Yr

186 SE NEWELL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 20,399 73.7276 28.02 571,580 2000 2000 0 0
AP
15 33.00 52.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 18966

AOF 682 150 1,023 14,905

AOF 1,428 150 2,142 31,210

BAS 16,856 100 16,856 245,599

CAN 1,260 30 378 5,508

20,226 20,399 297,222

BAS= W196 S86 E83 CAN=  S20 E63 N20 W63$ E113 N6 AOF= E21 N68
W21 S68$ N42 AOF=  W29 N20 E12 N6 E17 S26$ N38$.
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 920.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,496

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 43 40 1,720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,160

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

9,956

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 77,280


